
Volleyball
Волейбол

Women
Женщины

Quarterfinals
1/4 финала

Match Statistics
статистика

FRI 12 JUL 2013
18:00
19:47

Saint Petersburg Volleyball Centre
Центр волейбола "Санкт-Петербург"

Match No: 27
Attendance: 2700
Match Duration: 1h 47m

Timing and Results provided by

VOW400303_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 JUL 2013 19:52

PRK  vs POL
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

PRK
POL

1
3

25
14

21
25

21
25

18
25

85
89

23m 25m 25m 25m 1h 38m

First Referee:  HOSEIN Azad Khayyam (CAN) Second Referee:  VOECK Julie (USA)

PRK - DPR Korea
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 3 JONG Jin Sim 18 7 19 44 25.00
2 9 RI  Pom Hui 15 12 16 43 6.98

7 RI Sun Jong 5 1 7 13
5 HAN Ok Sim 3 4 6 13
6 MIN Ok Ju 2 1 4 7
1 KIM Un Jong 3 1 1 5
2 KIM Yong Mi 1 1 2 4
8 RO Un Yong - - - -

10 KANG Suk Gyong - - - -
12 PAK Yon Suk - - - -
13 JONG Song Hui - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 47 27 55 129 15.50

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 1 KIM Un Jong 2 12 - 14 0.50
2 7 RI Sun Jong - 10 5 15 0.00
2 5 HAN Ok Sim - 3 3 6 0.00
2 6 MIN Ok Ju - 1 2 3 0.00
2 9 RI  Pom Hui - 2 1 3 0.00
2 3 JONG Jin Sim - 3 - 3 0.00

2 KIM Yong Mi - - - -
8 RO Un Yong - - - -

10 KANG Suk Gyong - - - -
12 PAK Yon Suk - - - -
13 JONG Song Hui - - - -

 Team Totals 2 31 11 44 0.50

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 3 JONG Jin Sim 4 1 12 17 1.00
2 9 RI  Pom Hui 3 2 8 13 0.75
3 6 MIN Ok Ju 2 - 18 20 0.50
3 1 KIM Un Jong 2 - 12 14 0.50
3 7 RI Sun Jong 2 - 10 12 0.50
6 5 HAN Ok Sim - - 9 9 0.00
6 12 PAK Yon Suk - - 1 1 0.00

2 KIM Yong Mi - - - -
8 RO Un Yong - - - -

10 KANG Suk Gyong - - - -
13 JONG Song Hui - - - -

 Team Totals 13 3 70 86 3.25

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 23
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Saint Petersburg Volleyball Centre
Центр волейбола "Санкт-Петербург"

Match No: 27
Attendance: 2700
Match Duration: 1h 47m

Timing and Results provided by

VOW400303_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 JUL 2013 19:52

PRK  vs POL
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

PRK
POL

1
3

25
14

21
25

21
25

18
25

85
89

23m 25m 25m 25m 1h 38m

First Referee:  HOSEIN Azad Khayyam (CAN) Second Referee:  VOECK Julie (USA)

PRK - DPR Korea
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 5 HAN Ok Sim 3 3 13 19 0.75
1 13 JONG Song Hui 3 5 9 17 0.75
1 3 JONG Jin Sim 3 2 9 14 0.75
1 1 KIM Un Jong 3 2 4 9 0.75
5 6 MIN Ok Ju 2 5 5 12 0.50
6 8 RO Un Yong 1 1 3 5 0.25
7 9 RI  Pom Hui - 1 7 8 0.00
7 7 RI Sun Jong - 3 2 5 0.00

2 KIM Yong Mi - - - -
10 KANG Suk Gyong - - - -
12 PAK Yon Suk - - - -

Team Totals 15 22 52 89 3.75

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 6 MIN Ok Ju 32 - 59 91 8.00
2 5 HAN Ok Sim 5 - 9 14 1.25
3 1 KIM Un Jong 2 - 1 3 0.50
4 3 JONG Jin Sim 1 - 3 4 0.25
5 7 RI Sun Jong - - 4 4 0.00
5 12 PAK Yon Suk - 1 3 4 0.00
5 9 RI  Pom Hui - - 1 1 0.00

2 KIM Yong Mi - - - -
8 RO Un Yong - - - -

10 KANG Suk Gyong - - - -
13 JONG Song Hui - - - -

Team Totals 40 1 80 121 10.00

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 3 JONG Jin Sim 3 2 28 33 9.09
9 RI  Pom Hui 3 - 11 14

13 JONG Song Hui 2 1 8 11
5 HAN Ok Sim 1 - 8 9

12 PAK Yon Suk - 1 4 5
8 RO Un Yong - - 4 4
2 KIM Yong Mi - - 1 1
6 MIN Ok Ju - - 1 1
1 KIM Un Jong - - - -
7 RI Sun Jong - - - -

10 KANG Suk Gyong - - - -Limit
25.00% Team Totals 9 4 65 78 11.54
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Saint Petersburg Volleyball Centre
Центр волейбола "Санкт-Петербург"

Match No: 27
Attendance: 2700
Match Duration: 1h 47m

Timing and Results provided by

VOW400303_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 JUL 2013 19:52

PRK  vs POL
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

PRK
POL

1
3

25
14

21
25

21
25

18
25

85
89

23m 25m 25m 25m 1h 38m

First Referee:  HOSEIN Azad Khayyam (CAN) Second Referee:  VOECK Julie (USA)

POL - Poland
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 2 GREJMAN Anna 14 2 9 25 48.00
2 4 KURNIKOWSKA Natalia 9 3 9 21 28.57
3 14 KALISZUK Tamara 12 5 12 29 24.14

5 SLIWINSKA Ewa 4 3 7 14
18 SIKORSKA Aleksandra 6 - 4 10
10 POLEC Katarzyna 6 1 3 10
15 RACZYNSKA Justyna 1 1 5 7

7 LUKASIK Justyna 1 - 4 5
8 WILK Dorota 1 - - 1
3 SZYMANSKA Marta - - - -

11 MEDYNSKA Dorota - - - -
16 DURAJCZYK Agata - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 54 15 53 122 31.97

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 18 SIKORSKA Aleksandra 7 7 3 17 1.75
2 10 POLEC Katarzyna 3 11 7 21 0.75
2 3 SZYMANSKA Marta 3 3 6 12 0.75
4 2 GREJMAN Anna 2 1 2 5 0.50
4 5 SLIWINSKA Ewa 2 - 1 3 0.50
6 7 LUKASIK Justyna 1 2 1 4 0.25
7 14 KALISZUK Tamara - 3 2 5 0.00
7 8 WILK Dorota - 3 1 4 0.00
7 4 KURNIKOWSKA Natalia - 1 2 3 0.00

11 MEDYNSKA Dorota - - - -
15 RACZYNSKA Justyna - - - -
16 DURAJCZYK Agata - - - -

 Team Totals 18 31 25 74 4.50

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 2 GREJMAN Anna 2 - 15 17 0.50
2 10 POLEC Katarzyna 1 3 11 15 0.25
2 18 SIKORSKA Aleksandra 1 - 10 11 0.25
4 3 SZYMANSKA Marta - - 14 14 0.00
4 4 KURNIKOWSKA Natalia - 1 13 14 0.00
4 14 KALISZUK Tamara - 3 5 8 0.00
4 5 SLIWINSKA Ewa - 1 3 4 0.00
4 7 LUKASIK Justyna - - 2 2 0.00
4 8 WILK Dorota - - 2 2 0.00
4 15 RACZYNSKA Justyna - - 1 1 0.00

11 MEDYNSKA Dorota - - - -
16 DURAJCZYK Agata - - - -

 Team Totals 4 8 76 88 1.00

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 13
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19:47

Saint Petersburg Volleyball Centre
Центр волейбола "Санкт-Петербург"

Match No: 27
Attendance: 2700
Match Duration: 1h 47m

Timing and Results provided by

VOW400303_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 JUL 2013 19:52

PRK  vs POL
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

PRK
POL

1
3

25
14

21
25

21
25

18
25

85
89

23m 25m 25m 25m 1h 38m

First Referee:  HOSEIN Azad Khayyam (CAN) Second Referee:  VOECK Julie (USA)

POL - Poland
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 16 DURAJCZYK Agata 5 1 7 13 1.25
2 11 MEDYNSKA Dorota 3 2 5 10 0.75
2 14 KALISZUK Tamara 3 - 6 9 0.75
4 2 GREJMAN Anna 1 6 12 19 0.25
4 4 KURNIKOWSKA Natalia 1 4 3 8 0.25
4 7 LUKASIK Justyna 1 - 1 2 0.25
4 5 SLIWINSKA Ewa 1 - - 1 0.25
8 3 SZYMANSKA Marta - 1 8 9 0.00
8 10 POLEC Katarzyna - - 4 4 0.00
8 18 SIKORSKA Aleksandra - - 3 3 0.00
8 8 WILK Dorota - 2 - 2 0.00
8 15 RACZYNSKA Justyna - - 1 1 0.00

Team Totals 15 16 50 81 3.75

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 3 SZYMANSKA Marta 34 1 36 71 8.50
2 8 WILK Dorota 5 - 11 16 1.25
3 16 DURAJCZYK Agata 3 - 3 6 0.75
3 18 SIKORSKA Aleksandra 3 - 2 5 0.75
5 14 KALISZUK Tamara 2 - 4 6 0.50
6 11 MEDYNSKA Dorota 1 - 3 4 0.25
6 4 KURNIKOWSKA Natalia 1 - - 1 0.25
8 5 SLIWINSKA Ewa - - 3 3 0.00
8 2 GREJMAN Anna - 1 2 3 0.00
8 10 POLEC Katarzyna - - 2 2 0.00

7 LUKASIK Justyna - - - -
15 RACZYNSKA Justyna - - - -

Team Totals 49 2 66 117 12.25

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 4 KURNIKOWSKA Natalia 4 4 19 27 14.81
2 GREJMAN Anna 7 2 9 18

11 MEDYNSKA Dorota 1 4 10 15
16 DURAJCZYK Agata - 2 9 11
15 RACZYNSKA Justyna - 1 2 3

3 SZYMANSKA Marta - - - -
5 SLIWINSKA Ewa - - - -
7 LUKASIK Justyna - - - -
8 WILK Dorota - - - -

10 POLEC Katarzyna - - - -
14 KALISZUK Tamara - - - -
18 SIKORSKA Aleksandra - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 12 13 49 74 16.22
LEGEND
Avg Average Eff% Efficiency Rk Rank Succ% Success %
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